o o B~ W N

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Application Id

Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Ease to Locate Address
Neighbour Check 1 (Name)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FrKj80AF

R001400517

Roshni Kumari

ward no 9, Ma laxmi flex printing+Murliganj+Bihar+852122
9060296210

Bihar 852122

YES

Roshni Kumari
SELF

EASY
positive
Positive

CUSTOMER AVAILABEL & VERIFIED BUT GIVEN
ADDRESS IS RESI CUM COMMERCIAL

Residential
25.8968158
86.9922478
46936
2025-08-28
13:27:51

2025-08-27
08:21:32



= )

/rhr / /‘ i

- p_—
700139020 r‘l /

T Bls
LA e

22 residence_photo_with_name_plate

VXWR+PXJ, K
28-08-2025

25.8963283,86.9921931
Pincode : 852122

23 residence_photo_with_applicant

VXWR+PXJ, Kashipu Rd,
28-08-202501:27:44 pm




24 residence_photo_with_agent

25 residence_photo_with_inside_household

?"
k4
k b |

28-08-2025 01 :25:%5

25.8968201,86.9922437
Pincode : 852122

VXWR+PX.J, Kashipur Rd, Murliganj, Bihar 85
pm




26 residence_photo_outside

VXWR+PXJ Kashlpur Rd, Murliganj, Bihar 85
28-08-2025 01:26:14 pm

25.8968203,86.992245
Pincode : 852122

27 Photo with Agent

VXWR+PXJ, Kashipur R I urﬁganj, Bi‘ﬁar 85
28-08-2025 01:26:48 pm

25.896442 86 9922297
Pincode : 8521




28

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

28-08-2025'01:27:03 pm
25.8970919,86.9922794

Pincode : 852122

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

28-08-2025 13:27:51
KISHAN KUMAR
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




