

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FrKj80AF
2	Agent Id	R001400517
3	Customer Name	Roshni Kumari
4	Address	ward no 9, Ma laxmi flex printing+Murliganj+Bihar+852122
5	Contact Number	9060296210
6	Pincode	Bihar 852122
7	Address Confirmed	YES
8	Name of Person Met	Roshni Kumari
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	SELF
10	Ease to Locate Address	EASY
11	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	positive
12	CPV Status	Positive
13	Remarks	CUSTOMER AVAILABEL & VERIFIED BUT GIVEN ADDRESS IS RESI CUM COMMERCIAL
14	Verification Type	Residential
15	Latitude	25.8968158
16	Longitude	86.9922478
17	Case Id	46936
18	Date Of Report	2025-08-28
19	Time Of Report	13:27:51

20	Date of Allocation	2025-08-27
21	Time of Allocation	08:21:32

22 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



23 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



24 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



30, Kashipur Rd, Jayampur, Murliganj, Bihar  
28-08-2025 01:27:35 pm  
25.8968154, 86.9922547  
Pincode : 852122

25 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



VXWR+PXJ, Kashipur Rd, Murliganj, Bihar 85  
28-08-2025 01:25:35 pm  
25.8968201, 86.9922437  
Pincode : 852122

26 residence\_photo\_outside



VXWR+PXJ, Kashipur Rd, Murliganj, Bihar 85  
28-08-2025 01:26:14 pm  
25.8968203, 86.992245  
Pincode : 852122

27 Photo with Agent



VXWR+PXJ, Kashipur Rd, Murliganj, Bihar 85  
28-08-2025 01:26:48 pm  
25.8964423, 86.9922297  
Pincode : 852122

28 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	28-08-2025 13:27:51
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	KISHAN KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

